NTC  Thermistors
TP Type  NTC Thermistor  devices are  made of a specially
formulated metal oxide ceramic material  which is  capable
of suppressing high current  surges.
TP type NTC devices, being of  relatively  high  resistance,
shall limit  the inrush current  for 1~2 seconds  during which
time the device decreases  in resistance  substantially  to  a
point  where  its voltage drop    is  negligible. The  devices

T1 T1
1 1
 Explanation of part Numbers
T P A BK
Element Size
05 5 mm
Rated zero-power resistance
                  at 25
 Resistance Tolerance
L  15%
Lead Style
 Packing
 B
T
R
 Bulk
Tanping Ammo
Tanping Reel
1 0 2
Ex.  102 = 1000
        050=5
101 = 100
       100=10
 M  20%
0 8 D
08
10
13
15
20
8 mm
10 mm
13 mm
15 mm
20 mm
Disc Type
Product code:
Inrush Current  Limiting
NTC  Thermistor
NTC  Thermistors
150
WANMING ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
05D  Series
mW/
Part No.